2017-18 KANE GIRLS' BASKETBALL ROSTER

NO.

4

5
10
11
12
13
14
15
20
22
23
24
25
30
33
34
35
42

PLAYER
Caitlin O'Hara
Sierra Hillman
Madi Koza
Raeann Asel
Hannah Buhl
Katlyn Young
Hannah Brown
Rachael Buhl
Rachael Morgan
Rainee Wright
Ainsley Saf
Emily Bucheit
Ella Marconi
Rachael Haight
Sarri Swanson
Emma Ely
Audri Marconi
Trinity Clark

HEAD COACH: Dave Kiehl

ASST. COACH (JV Coach): Kerry Wolbert
ASST. COACH: Andrea Saquin

ASST. COACH: Trisha Wright
ASST. COACH: Alexis Lopez
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